HTE# 078-5-20293

Harnett County Department of Public Health

24932

Improvement Permit

		PROPERTY LOCATIO	N: CHOIST		
ISSUED TO: COMFORT HO	mes	_	FOREST TR		LOT # 103
NEW REPAIR .	EXPANSION 🗆			quired prior to Construction Autl	
Type of Structure: 950 69's			-		
Proposed Wastewater System Type:		<u>`</u>			
Projected Daily Flow: 360	GPD	_			
Number of bedrooms: 3	Number of Occupants: 5	max			
Basement Yes No	verk u				
Pump Required: Tyes No	May be required based on final	location and elevation	ns of facilities		_/
Type of Water Supply: Community Permit conditions:	⊠ Public □ Well Dista	ince from well <u>\C</u>	feet	Permit valid for:	Five years No expiration
	and the same of		1 62		
Authorized State Agent::	- Milles	Date:	7/15/08	SEE A	TTACHED SITE SKETCH
The issuance of this permit by the Health Department is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat,	nent in no way guarantees the issuance of oth or the intended use changes. The improvement	er permits. The permit hol	der is responsible for che	ecking with appropriate governing bodies	in meeting their requirements. This
the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Dis	posal and to conditions of this permit.	ermit shan not be anec	ted by a change in owne	ersnip or the site, this permit is subject	to compliance with the provisions of
	Const	ruction Auth	orization		
The construction and installation requirements of I	Ne \100 100 100 100 1000 1000	quired for Building	Permit)		
The construction and installation requirements of I with the attached system fayout.	vuies .1730, .1732, .1734, .1733, .1730, .173	r, .1936. and .1939 are in	corporated by references	into this permit and shall be met. Syste	ms shall be installed in accordance
ISSUED TO: ComForx	Hanco	DB O DE BTO / /	SCITION CHO	1500 1 150 Pa	
1330ED 10:	1 411/5	PROPERTY LO	CATION:	RAILS	
Facility Type: SFD (697450	~) <u>~</u>			RAILS	LOT # <u>103</u>
		Expansion	☐ Repair		
Basement? Yes No	Basement Fixtures? Yes	∠X No			2/2
	25% REDUCTION	JARLEW		(Initial) Wastewater Flow	: 560 GPD
(See note below, if applicable X)	LPP	<i>(</i> F	depair)		
Installation Requirements/Conditions	Number of tren		icpan)		
Septic Tank Size 1000 ga				Trench Spacing:	Coot on Contar
Pump Tank Size ga		e installed on conto		Soil Cover: \\	inches
- Lamp 14111 3120 84		n Depth of:2			-
		•		(Maximum soil cover shal	
	· ·	shall be level to	F/-1/4	36" above the trench be	ottom)
Duma Danimananto	in all directions)	1			
Pump Requirements:ft.	TUH VS GPM				inches below pipe
6 10				Aggregate Depth:	inches above pipe
Conditions:					inches total
**If applicable: / understand the system	m type specified is different from	the type specified o	on the application.	I accept the specifications of	f this permit.
					,
Owner/Legal Representative Signature: This Construction Authorization is subject to revocate			~~~~	Date:	
This Construction Authorization is subject to revocat	ion if the site plan, plat, or the intended use	changes. The Construction	Authorization shall not b	e transferred when there is a change in	ownership of the site. This
Construction Authorization is subject to compliance	with the provisions of the Laws and Rules for	Sewage Treatment and Dis	posal and to the condition	ons of this permit. SE	ATTACHED SITE SKETCH
			the state of the s	4	and a street little and applications and a second and a second and a second and
Authorized State Agent:		ns	Date: _	7/15/08	
.032	Conce	roction Authorizat			-
	Court	ruction Authorizat	ion expiration Da	ate	***************************************

HT	E	#	OB-	5-	-20293

Permit # 24932

Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

			PROPERTY LOCATON:_	CHRISTIAN	LIGHT RD	
ISSUED TO:	Comfort	Homes	SUBDIVISION	FOREST TR	AILS	LOT # 163
				_	1 1	
Authorized Stat	te Agent:		RS COLIVER TOLI	(SDOD) Date:	7/15/08	
		•				

